12210B

Dalgangsgatan till Linnéplatsen

MANDAG — FREDAG

17b 32
18b 34
20b 35

19b 34
19b 34
20b 35
20b 35
17b 31

31 56

ANMARKNING

47b
50b
50b

49b
50b
50b
49b
46b

0
2
5
7
9
1

51

b Garinte 1juli-9aug.

Tiderna ar ungefarliga.
Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Galler 10 dec 2023 - 14 dec 2024

HALLPLATSER

Dalgangsgatan
Sdédermalmsgatan
Sahlgrenska Sodra
Sahlgrenska Huvudentré
Annedalskyrkan

1 Linnéplatsen

Ny visttrafik



